1 2 3 4 5 6
1
2
Rated current
A
01,03,06,10,15
Electrical schematic
A

Marketing Applications
Electrical Schematic
Numbering System
A: medical compliance
N'
G'
L'L
N
CxR
Lg
L
G
L
I
N
E
L
O
A
D
5
6
Bleeder resistor (optional)
A
R: R= 1M ohm; 1/4W min.
Output connections (refer Output terminal)
A
Q: fast-on tab (6.3mm)
W: with wired (100mm)
SS1      - P                 -
3
Medical power supply
Remote health monitoring system
UPS
Anaesthesia machine
Treatment ventilator
4
IEC INLET FILTER
General Purpose
High & Low